C‘(\ NATATION
GATINEAU
Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 223 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
12/14/2024 - 19:28 Results Finals
Record Compétition / Meet Record 15 + 4:18.53 JEWELL, Karyn CAN Gatineau 12/17/2010
Record Compétition / Meet Record 13 - 14 4:27.69 HEWTON, Shaylyn C CAN Gatineau 12/14/2014
Record de piscine / Pool Record 4:07.87 MACLEAN, Brittany CAN Gatineau 2/18/2012
Points: AQUA Master 2024
Rank Age Time Pts
13 - 14 years
1. RICHARDSON, Jordyn 13 0OYO 4:35.14 784
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:42.86 35.50 250m: 2:54.40 35.61 350m: 4:03.58 33.86
100m: 1:07.36 34.93 200m: 2:18.79 35.93 300m: 3:29.72 35.32 400m: 4:35.14 31.56
2. SULLIVAN, Katherine 14 NKB 4:37.72 762
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:42.37 35.89 250m: 2:54.23 35.90 350m: 4:04.46 34.86
100m: 1:06.48 35.17 200m: 2:18.33 35.96 300m: 3:29.60 35.37 400m: 4:37.72 33.26
3. BROCHU, Aleni 13 NG 4:46.47 694
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:45.29 36.54 250m: 2:57.29 35.61 350m: 4:10.73 36.98
100m: 1:08.75 35.74 200m: 2:21.68 36.39 300m: 3:33.75 36.46 400m: 4:46.47 35.74
4. THORBURN ESCOBAR, Sienna M 13  NEKI 4:4932 674
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:47.07 37.02 250m: 3:00.42 36.57 350m: 4:14.18 36.67
100m: 1:10.05 36.43 200m: 2:23.85 36.78 300m: 3:37.51 37.09 400m: 4:49.32 35.14
5. MATTHEWS-DICKSON, Kaitlyn 14 SWOTT 4:4957 672
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.77 36.19 250m: 2:57.69 36.84 350m: 4:12.98 37.83
100m: 1:07.58 35.64 200m: 2:20.85 37.08 300m: 3:35.15 37.46 400m:  4:49.57 36.59
6. ROBIN, Dana-Eve 14 CARAT 4:5541 633
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.95 36.43 250m: 2:58.98 37.99 350m: 4:17.20 39.53
100m: 1:07.52 35.53 200m: 2:20.99 37.04 300m: 3:37.67 38.69 400m: 4:55.41 38.21
7. NOORDHOF, Isla 13 GO 4:5545 633
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.34 37.54 250m: 3:03.13 37.41 350m: 4:19.20 38.18
100m: 1:10.80 37.56 200m: 2:25.72 37.38 300m: 3:41.02 37.89 400m: 4:55.45 36.25
8. MARCOUX, Livia 14 NG 4:57.89 617
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:47.22 37.35 250m: 3:02.93 37.70 350m: 4:20.35 38.96
100m: 1:09.87 37.17 200m: 2:25.23 38.01 300m: 3:41.39 38.46 400m: 4:57.89 37.54
15 years and older
1. KITAY, Lara 16 NG 4:34.25 791
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:40.21 34.71 250m: 2:49.60 34.55 350m: 4:00.19 35.25
100m: 1:05.50 34.27 200m: 2:15.05 34.84 300m: 3:24.94 35.34 400m: 4:34.25 34.06
2. NOORDHOF, Ava 15 GO 4:4092 736
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:40.11 34.64 250m: 2:51.02 35.56 350m: 4:05.02 37.58
100m: 1:05.47 34.15 200m: 2:15.46 35.35 300m: 3:27.44 36.42 400m: 4:40.92 35.90
3. BOYER, Mariane 16 NG 4:4248 724
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.13 35.60 250m: 2:55.02 36.36 350m: 4:07.59 36.39
100m: 1:06.53 34.99 200m: 2:18.66 36.53 300m: 3:31.20 36.18 400m: 4:42.48 34.89
4. HILTZ, Stella 15 SWOTT 4:4289 721
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:44.10 36.86 250m: 2:58.63 37.43 350m: 4:13.92 37.72
100m: 1:07.24 35.54 200m: 2:21.20 37.10 300m: 3:36.20 37.57 400m: 4:42.89 28.97
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C‘(\ NATATION
GATINEAU
Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 223, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts
5. FORESTIER, Gabrielle 16 SWOTT 4:43.42 717
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:55.78 36.50 350m: 4:08.65 36.66

100m: 200m: 2:19.28 300m: 3:31.99 36.21 400m: 4:43.42 34.77

6. LIVINGSTON, Emmanuelle 16 GO 4:44.32 710

50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:43.37 35.75 250m:  2:56.20 36.35 350m:  4:09.90 36.65
100m: 1:07.62 34.93 200m: 2:19.85 36.48 300m: 3:33.25 37.05 400m: 4:44.32 34.42

7. KINSELLA, Maia 15 TMSC 4:47.26 688
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:56.35 350m: 4:11.33 37.53
100m: 1:06.97 200m: 300m: 3:33.80 37.45 400m: 4:47.26 35.93
8. SERSON, Olivia 17 EBSC 4:4987 670

50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:44.10 36.86 250m: 2:58.63 37.43 350m: 4:13.92 37.72
100m: 1:07.24 35.54 200m: 2:21.20 37.10 300m: 3:36.20 37.57 400m:  4:49.87 35.95

DNS HASIUK, Julianna 16 MST
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